
Savings menus
MOBILE BAR

Hot beverage
with your Menú Picoteo 
or Menú Sándwich +1’50

€

FOR
JUST

Menú Dulce
4,60€

Save up to 0,90 €

Donuts (1 unit) 
+ hot beverage or nectar.

Menú
Sándwich

10,30€
Save up to 2,00 €

Sandwich + chips + soft drink 
or water or beer.

Menú Picoteo
4,80€

Save up to 1,30 €

Chips or peanuts with honey and salt 
+ soft drink or water or beer.

Vegetable sandwich with cheese
Caesar chicken sandwich
Donuts (1 unit)
Vanilla or chocolate muffin* 
Kit Kat
Extra crispy chips
Peanuts with honey and salt 
Gummy candy
Coffee
Decaffeinated coffee
Cappuccino coffee
Tea 
Don Simón orange, 20 cl
Cabreiroá mineral water, 50 cl
Coca Cola Zero, 33 cl
Coca Cola, 33 cl
Fanta Zero orange, 33 cl
Estrella Galicia Especial, 33 cl

6,20 €
6,20 €
2,50 €
3,10 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,20 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
2,60 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €

Pay by card without a minimum amount and up to a maximum of €150. We do not guarantee change for notes 
over €50. Please check availability of change. 

We accept debit cards and the following credit cards.

Please ask for your receipt and keep it for any possible claim. Prices with service and VAT included.

Consult our product labels for any questions over allergens. We apologise if any of our suggestions are not 
available.

The sale of alcoholic beverages to persons under 18 years of age is prohibited. Alcohol abuse is a danger to 
health.

We allow our travellers to take away left-over food at no extra charge. Check with our crews.

All disposable material in our cafeteria is biodegradable and compostable or recyclable.

Complaint sheets are available.

Non-contractual photos.

*Products according to season

Gluten free Lactose free Pork free


